
COURSE NAME- B.SC. FIRST SEMESTER (BI0 GROUP) 

S.N. User/ Applicant's Name 
Registration ld 

GOVT. REWAT RAMAN MISHRA PG COLLEGE, SURAJPUR 

SELECTION LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR B.SC. I-Semester (Biology) ADMISSION (SESSION 2023-24) 

Last Date For Admission - 05 July 2024 

1 sGG24010691 
2 SGG24004414 

3 

7 

SGG24000003 

SGG24002684 

5 SGG24009713 
6 SGG24001270 

sGG24010614 
SGG24002414 

9 SGG24000168 
10 SGG24001735 
11 SGG24014587 RAJESH SINGH 

REETIKA NIRAJ 

12 SGG24003114 ANITA RAJWADE 

23 SGG24000376 

RAM SINGH 

13 SGG24011834 
14 SGG24003698 

15 SGG24009878 
16 SGG24001396 
17 SGG24003631 
18 SGG24002796 ARPITA SHARMA 

|SUMIT DWIVEDI 

26 SGG24015094 

19 SGG24013442 POOJA SAHU 

|AVANTIKA SINGH 

20 SGG24012387 |ANTESH KUMAR BAIS 

|DIGESHWARI 

21 SGG24011938 MUKESH SINGH 
22 SGG24008025 MANJU SAHU 

31 SGG24001952 

|JITENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHKAILASH RAM KUSHWAHA 
KAMLESH KUMAR RAJWADE MOHAR SAI RAJWADE 

RESHMI RAJWADE RAM DHARI RAM RAJWADE 
LANKESHWAR DEWANGAN VANSHGOPAL DEWANGAN 

PARMESHWAR RAM POORNIMA DEWANGAN 

GURGAWATI 
SUMAN YADAV 

PRIYANKA RAJWADE 

RAKHI GUPTA 
SAVITA 

33 SGG24012872 

24 SGG24004455 

25 SGG24001814 |ANJU SINGH 

37 SGG24010523 
38 SGG24010096 

27 SGG24003680 ANJALI PAIKRA 
28 SGG24003666 

39 SGG24002204 
40 SGG24006139 

41 SGG24013184 

42 SGG24014698 

YASHODA SIRDAR 

29 SGG24014764 ISHANT SHUKLA 

PRATIGYA CHAKRADHARI 

SWATI KUSHWAHA 

30 SGG24001750 |AMIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA 

ARCHANA 

32 SGG24005046 NEETU SAHU 
KHILESHWAR PATEL 

34 SGG24006371 SUMAN SINGH 

UR (Unreserved category) 

SARASWATI 

Father/Husband Name 

MAHAVEER NIRAJ 

NANDANI RAJWADE 

SHAILENDRA SINGH 
SANDHYA PRAJAPATI 
NISHA KUMARI SAHU 
AMAN SONI 

RAHUL KUMAR 

SAMAY LAL 
|SHYAM SUNDAR DWIVEDI 

KESHAL SINGH 

ROSHAN LAL 

NAWAL SINGH 
RAMESHWAR RAJWADE 

UMESHVWAR KUSHWAHA 
NARENDRA YADAV 

BJESHWAR PRASAD RAJWADE 

CHANDESHWAR 

SEVA RAM 

|SURESH PRASAD SHARMA 
RAMESHWAR PRASAD 

|JIYALAL BAIS 
PHULCHAND 

BHAGVANTA SAHU 
RAY KUMAR 

OM PRAKASH CHAKRADHARI 

RAMPRASAD SINGH 

SAW 

RAMNARESH KUSHWAHA 

NAVAL SAI PAIKRA 
RAJENDRA PRASAD 

DINESH SHUKLA 

JAWALA PRASAD KUSHWAHA 

GOVIND RAM PATEL 

35 SGG24002581 CHANDRA PRAKASH PRAJAPVIJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI 

JITENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

RAM PRAKASH SAHU 

RAMA KUMAR 

VIMALA PRASAD 
BRIJATH RAJWADE 

|OMPRAKASH 

ROCHAK NARAYAN PRAJAPATI 

DINESH KUMAR SAHU 
LAKSHMAN SONI 

BUDHU RAM 

Category|Gender Percentage Ov % 

ST 
|ST 

Gen 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

ST 

OBC 

|ST 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC O 

|ST 

Gen 

OBC 

Gen 

|ST 
OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 
OBC 

ST 

OBC 

Gen 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

|ST 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Female 
Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Male 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

|Female 
Female 
Female 
Female 

Female 
Male 
Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 
Male 

90.4 

88 

85.8 

83.4 

72.6 

81.8 

79.8 

73.2 

78 

77.2 

75.8 

74.8 

74.29 

74.2 

74 

73.6 

71.4 

72.4 

72.2 

71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

71 

70.8 

70.8 

70.6 

70.4 

55.4 

70.2 

70.2 

66.2 

70.2 

67.6 

68.4 
68 

65.8 

67.6 

67.6 

67.6 

67.4 

90.4 

88 

85.8 

83.4 

82.6 

81.8 

79.8 

73.2 

78 

77.2 

75.8 

74.8 

74.29 

74.2 

74 

73.6 

73.4 

72.4 

72.2 

71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

71 

70.8 

70.8 

70.6 

70.4 

70.4 

70.2 

70.2 

70.2 

70.2 

69.6 

68.4 

68 

67.8 

67.6 

67.6 

67.6 

67.4 

36 SGG24002217 SAVITA 



GOVT. REWATI RAMAN MISHRA PG COLLEGE, SURAJPUR 
SELECTION LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR B.Sc. I-Semester (Biology) ADMISSION (SESSION 2023-24) 

Last Date For Admission - 05 July 2024 
Applicant's Name Father/Husband Name S.N. JUser/ 

Registration Id 

1 SGG24002737 
2 SGG24001562 
3 sGG24002236 
4 SGG24002758 

7 SGG24003229 

5 SGG24003990 BABITA RAJWADE 

SGG24007236 

6 SGG24008042 |SHIMA SAHU 

9 SGG24011458 

11 SGG24002885 

13 SGG24010373 

10 SGG24002191 GANESH RAJWADE 

14 SGG24011481 

S.N. User/ 
Registration ld 

NISHA 

1 SGG24005901 
2 SGG24014746 

|DIPIKA RAJWADE 
NEHA KUSHWAHA 

12 SGG24005101 PRIYA SAHU 

3 SGG24012198 

SHALINI RAJWADE 

4 SGG24006296 

7 SGG24004422 

8 SGG24015139 
SGG24004190 

10 SGG24003901 
11 SGG24004980 

|AMAN CHIRAG RAJWADE 

DEV KUMAR PRAJAPATI 
DEEPAK VISHWKARMA 

PUNAM 

SHANO0 KUMAR 

KAVITA DEWANGAN 

|Applicant's Name 

INDRESH 
MANISHA SONWANI 

JYOTI RAJ 
SANJU KUMAR 

5 SGG24010547 ANJALI 

6SGG24001552 

OBC (Other Backward Class) 

SARITA 

SWATI RAVI 

GULSHAN KUMAR RAVI 

BHARTI PARJAPTI 

NITESH KUMAR 

ANJU 

ANCHAL TURI 

13 SGG24005844 ARYAN KUMAR SARTHI 

|GANGARAM 
PHULCHAND RAJWADE 

VJENDRA KUSHWAHA 
BALRAM RAJWADE 

|SHUKHLAL RAJWADE 
BANSHILAL SAHU 

SURENDRA KUMAR RAJVWADE 

ASHA RAM PRAJAPATI 

RAJU VISHWKARMA 

UMESH RAJWADE 

FULSAI RAJWADE 
SURESH KUMAR 

KAMAL BHAN YADAV 

SAHADUR DEWANGAN 

Father/Husband Name 

SC (Scheduled Caste) 
MATASHARAN 

BABULAL SONWANI 

ROHIT LAL RAJ 

DEV KUMAR 

VIJENDRA LAL 

JAGDISH PRASHAD 

RAJ KUMAR RAVI 
UMESH KUMAR RAVI 

TULESHWAR PRASAD 
KALYAN SAY 

|JHULAN RAM 
RAJKUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR SARTHI 

|Category Gender PercentageOv % 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

|SC 

SC 

|SC 

SC 

|SC 

SC 

|SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Female 

SC 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 
Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 
Male 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

67.2 

Male 

66.8 

66.4 

Category |Gender Percentage Ov % 

66.4 

66 

66 

65.6 

65 

64.8 

64.4 

64.4 

64.2 

64.2 

64.2 

66.6 

62.2 

60.4 

60 

57.8 

54.4 

53.6 

58.2 

51.6 

50 

50 

48.3 

46.8 

67.2 

2 .06.2y 

66.8 

66.4 

66.4 

66 

66 

65.6 

65 

64.8 

64.4 

64.4 

64.2 

64.2 

64.2 

66.6 

62.2 

60.4 

60 

57.8 

54.4 

53.6 

53.2 

51.6 

50 

50 

48.8 

46.8| 
12 SGG24006742 



|S.N. User/ 
Registration ld 

GOVT. REWATI RAMAN MISHRA PG COLLEGE, SURAJPUR SELECTION LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR B.SC. I-Semester (Biology) ADMISSION (SESSION 2023-24) 
Last Date For Admission - 05 July 2024 

Applicant's Name Father/Husband Name 

1 SGG24000804 |AJEET SINGH 
2 

3 

SGG24002083 

SGG24004506 
SGG24012492 

5 SGG24003532 

6 SGG24014172 
7 SGG24001510 

8 SGG24012847 
9 SGG24004136 

10 SGG24012004 
11 SGG24012946 
12 SGG24000770 
13 SGG24004312 
14 |SGG24001421 

16 SGG24004565 
17 SGG24000287 

18 SGG24003719 

|SANGEETA 

HEENA SINGH 

PAPPI KUMARI 

SABHYA SINGH 

JYOTI SINGH 
KAJAL SINGH 

30 SGG24008242 

RAKESH KUMAR 
ANIL SINGH 

|INDU 

15 SGG24000405 AARTI SINGH 

DINESH KUMAR SIRDAR 

DEVI SINGH 

PRIYANKA SINGH 

CHANCHAL SINGH 

AMISHA SINGH 
PUSHPANJALI 

NISHA SINGH 
19 SGG24000740 KHUSHI TEKAM 

20 SGG24010170 
21 SGG24000255 
22 SGG24012905 
23 SGG24000815 
24 SGG24009988 ANJU SINGH 

RAVINDRA KUMAR 
NIKITA SINGH 

SUMAN XAKO 

RESHMA SINGH 

25 SGG24001706 |SUNTI SINGH 

26 SGG24010078 NILAM SINGH 
27 SGG24010799 
28 SGG24002315 
29 SGG24000119 

DHAN KUNWAR 

LIZA KANHAR 

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH 
KAVILATA 

31 SGG24002657 
32 SGG24012061 BINDU 

KUMARI DEEPA SINGH 

ST (Scheduled Tribes) 
MOHAN SINGH 
LARBHU 
UMASHANKAR SINGH 
RAICHAND 

|MAHESHWAR SINGH 
RAMBHAROSH 

HIRENDRA SINGH 

GANPAT RAM 

JEET SINGH 

VIJAY PRATAP 
RAMPRASAD SIRDAR 
PURUSHOTTAM SINGH 

SOMARU RAM 

BANSRAM SINGH 

JEEVATBHAN SINGH 
AGAR SAI SINGH 

|SANKAR SINGH 
VINOD SINGH 

ROOPSAI TEKAM 
RAMVRIKSHA 
|AVDHESH PRATAP SINGH 

SANJAY XALXO 

RAJARAM 
BALRAM 

|LAL SAY 
SUKH RAM SINGH 

SHIV KUMAR 

RAVINDRA KANHAR 
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 

BUDHMAN SINGH 

SURAJBAHADUR SINGH 

|SADAR SINGH 

|CategoryGender Percentage Ov % 

99949994Y999449994999999999999 

|ST 
ST 

|ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

|ST 
|ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

|ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Male 
Female 

Female 
Female 
JFemale 

Female 

Female 
Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 
Female 

67.4 

67.4 

67.4 

66.8 

66.4 

66.4 

66 

66 

65.4 

65.4 

65.4 

64.8 

64.2 

64.2 
64 

63.8 

63.6 

63 

62.4 
62.2 

61.8 

61.8 

61 

61 

60.6 

60.6 

60.4 

60.2 

60 

60 

60 

60 

67.4 

67.4 

67.4 

66.8 

66.4 

66.4 

66 

66 

65.4 

65.4 

65.4 

64.8 

64.2 

64.2 

olalool 
64 

63.8 

63.6 

63 

62.4 

62.2 

61.8 

61.8 

61 

61 

60.6 

60.6 

60.4 

60.2 

60 

60 

60 
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