GOVT. REWATI RAMAN MISHRA PG COLLEGE, SURAJPUR

SELECTION LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR B.Sc. I-Semester (Biology) ADMISSION (SESSION 2023-24)

Last Date For Admission - 05 July 2024

COURSE NAME- B.Sc. FIRST SEMESTER (BIO GROUP)

-	User/	c. FIRST SEMESTER (BIO GRC Applicant's Name	Father/Husband Name	Category	Gender	Percentage	Ov %
	Registration Id						
		UR (U	Inreserved category)				
1	SGG24010691	REETIKA NIRAJ	MAHAVEER NIRAJ	ST	Female	90.4	90.4
	SGG24004414	RAM SINGH	SAMAY LAL	ST	Male	88	88
3	SGG24000003	SUMIT DWIVEDI	SHYAM SUNDAR DWIVEDI	Gen	Male	85.8	85.8
4	SGG24002684	JITENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAH		OBC	Male	83.4	83.4
5	SGG24009713	KAMLESH KUMAR RAJWADE		OBC	Male	72.6	82.6
	SGG24001270	RESHMI RAJWADE	RAM DHARI RAM RAJWADE	OBC	Female	81.8	81.8
	SGG24010614	LANKESHWAR DEWANGAN	VANSHGOPAL DEWANGAN	OBC	Male	79.8	79.8
8	SGG24002414	POORNIMA DEWANGAN	PARMESHWAR RAM	OBC	Female	73.2	78.2
9	SGG24000168	AVANTIKA SINGH	KESHAL SINGH	ST	Female	78	78
	SGG24001735	DIGESHWARI	ROSHAN LAL	OBC	Female	77.2	77.2
11	SGG24014587	RAJESH SINGH	NAWAL SINGH	ST	Male	75.8	75.8
12	SGG24014587	ANITA RAJWADE	RAMESHWAR RAJWADE	ОВС	Female	74.8	74.8
	SGG24003114	GURGAWATI	UMESHWAR KUSHWAHA	ОВС	Female	74.29	74.29
14	SGG24011034	SUMAN YADAV	NARENDRA YADAV	ОВС	Female	74.2	74.2
15	SGG24009878	PRIYANKA RAJWADE	BIJESHWAR PRASAD RAJWADE	ОВС	Female	74	74
16	SGG24003070	RAKHI GUPTA	CHANDESHWAR SAW	OBC ©	Female	73.6	73.0
17	SGG24001550	SAVITA	SEVA RAM	ST	Female	71.4	73.4
18	SGG24003031	ARPITA SHARMA	SURESH PRASAD SHARMA	Gen	Female	72.4	72.4
19	SGG24002750	POOJA SAHU	RAMESHWAR PRASAD	OBC	Female	72.2	72.2
20	SGG24013442	ANTESH KUMAR BAIS	JIYALAL BAIS	Gen	Male	71.4	71.4
20	SGG24012387	MUKESH SINGH	PHULCHAND	ST	Male	71.4	71.4
21	SGG24011938	MANJU SAHU	BHAGVANTA SAHU	ОВС	Female	71.2	71.2
22	SGG24008025	YASHODA SIRDAR	RAY KUMAR	ST	Female	71.2	71.2
_	SGG24000378	PRATIGYA CHAKRADHARI	OM PRAKASH CHAKRADHARI	ОВС	Female	71	7:
24	SGG24004433 SGG24001814	ANJU SINGH	RAMPRASAD SINGH	ST	Female	71	7:
25	SGG24001814	SWATI KUSHWAHA	RAMNARESH KUSHWAHA	OBC	Female	70.8	70.8
26 27	SGG24013094	ANJALI PAIKRA	NAVAL SAI PAIKRA	ST	Female	70.8	70.8
_			RAJENDRA PRASAD	OBC	Female		
28	SGG24003666	ARCHANA	DINESH SHUKLA	Gen		70.6	70.0
29	SGG24014764			OBC	Male	70.4	70.4
30	SGG24001750		JAWALA PRASAD KUSHWAHA GOVIND RAM PATEL		Male	55.4	70.4
	SGG24001952	KHILESHWAR PATEL		OBC	Male	70.2	70.2
	SGG24005046	NEETU SAHU	JITENDRA KUMAR SAHU	OBC	Female	70.2	70.2
	SGG24012872			OBC	Female	66.2	70.2
	SGG24006371	SUMAN SINGH		ST	Female	70.2	70.2
	SGG24002581	CHANDRA PRAKASH PRAJAP		OBC	Male	67.6	69.6
	SGG24002217			ST	Female	68.4	68.4
	SGG24010523	NANDANI RAJWADE		OBC	Female	68	68
	SGG24010096	SHAILENDRA SINGH	OMPRAKASH	ST	Male	65.8	67.8
	SGG24002204	SANDHYA PRAJAPATI	ROCHAK NARAYAN PRAJAPATI	OBC	Female	67.6	67.6
	SGG24006139	NISHA KUMARI SAHU	DINESH KUMAR SAHU	OBC	Female	67.6	67.6
	SGG24013184	AMAN SONI	LAKSHMAN SONI	ОВС	Male	67.6	67.6
42	SGG24014698	RAHUL KUMAR	BUDHU RAM	OBC	Male	67.4	67.4

29.02.24

GOVT. REWATI RAMAN MISHRA PG COLLEGE, SURAJPUR

SELECTION LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR B.Sc. I-Semester (Biology) ADMISSION (SESSION 2023-24)

Last Date For Admission - 05 July 2024

S.N.	User/	Applicant's Name	Father/Husband Name	Category	Gender	Percentage	Ov %
	Registration Id	·					0170
OBC (Other Backward Class)							
1	SGG24002737	NISHA	GANGARAM	OBC	Female	67.2	67.2
2	SGG24001562	DIPIKA RAJWADE	PHULCHAND RAJWADE	OBC	Female	66.8	66.8
3	SGG24002236	NEHA KUSHWAHA	VIJENDRA KUSHWAHA	OBC	Female	66.4	66.4
4	SGG24002758	SHALINI RAJWADE	BALRAM RAJWADE	OBC	Female	66.4	66.4
5	SGG24003990	BABITA RAJWADE	SHUKHLAL RAJWADE	OBC	Female	66	66
6	SGG24008042	SHIMA SAHU	BANSHILAL SAHU	OBC	Female	66	66
7	SGG24003229	AMAN CHIRAG RAJWADE	SURENDRA KUMAR RAJWADE	OBC	Male	65.6	65.6
8	SGG24007236	DEV KUMAR PRAJAPATI	ASHA RAM PRAJAPATI	OBC	Male	65	65
9	SGG24011458	DEEPAK VISHWKARMA	RAJU VISHWKARMA	OBC	Male	64.8	64.8
10	SGG24002191	GANESH RAJWADE	UMESH RAJWADE	OBC	Male	64.4	64.4
11	SGG24002885	PUNAM	FULSAI RAJWADE	OBC	Female	64.4	64.4
12	SGG24005101	PRIYA SAHU	SURESH KUMAR	OBC	Female	64.2	64.2
13	SGG24010373	SHANOO KUMAR	KAMAL BHAN YADAV	OBC	Male	64.2	64.2
14	SGG24011481	KAVITA DEWANGAN	SAHADUR DEWANGAN	OBC	Female	64.2	64.2

S.N.	User/	Applicant's Name	Father/Husband Name	Category	Gender	Percentage	Ov %	
	Registration Id							
	SC (Scheduled Caste)							
1	SGG24005901	INDRESH	MATASHARAN	SC	Male	66.6	66.6	
2	SGG24014746	MANISHA SONWANI	BABULAL SONWANI	SC	Female	62.2	62.2	
3	SGG24012198	JYOTI RAJ	ROHIT LAL RAJ	SC	Female	60.4	60.4	
4	SGG24006296	SANJU KUMAR	DEV KUMAR	SC	Male	60	60	
5	SGG24010547	ANJALI	VIJENDRA LAL	SC	Female	57.8	57.8	
6	SGG24001552	SARITA	JAGDISH PRASHAD	SC	Female	54.4	54.4	
7	SGG24004422	SWATI RAVI	RAJ KUMAR RAVI	SC	Female	53.6	53.6	
8	SGG24015139	GULSHAN KUMAR RAVI	UMESH KUMAR RAVI	SC	Male	58.2	53.2	
9	SGG24004190	BHARTI PARJAPTI	TULESHWAR PRASAD	SC	Female	51.6	51.6	
10	SGG24003901	NITESH KUMAR	KALYAN SAY	SC	Male	50	50	
11	SGG24004980	ANJU	JHULAN RAM	SC	Female	50	50	
12	SGG24006742	ANCHAL TURI	RAJKUMAR	SC	Female	48.8	48.8	
13	SGG24005844	ARYAN KUMAR SARTHI	RAKESH KUMAR SARTHI	SC	Male	46.8	46.8	

29/06/2024

29-06-24

GOVT. REWATI RAMAN MISHRA PG COLLEGE, SURAJPUR

SELECTION LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR B.Sc. I-Semester (Biology) ADMISSION (SESSION 2023-24)

Last Date For Admission - 05 July 2024

SN	N. User/		or Admission - 05 July	2024	_		
3.1	Registration Id	Applicant's Name	Father/Husband Name	Category	Gender	Percentage	Ov %
	Registration id						
		ST	(Scheduled Tribes)				
1	SGG24000804	AJEET SINGH	MOHAN SINGH	ST	Male	67.4	67.4
2	SGG24002083	SANGEETA	LARBHU	ST	Female	67.4	67.4
3	SGG24004506	HEENA SINGH	UMASHANKAR SINGH	ST	Female	67.4	67.4
4	SGG24012492	PAPPI KUMARI	RAICHAND	ST	Female	66.8	66.8
5	SGG24003532	SABHYA SINGH	MAHESHWAR SINGH	ST	Female	66.4	66.4
6	SGG24014172	JYOTI SINGH	RAMBHAROSH	ST	Female	66.4	66.4
7	SGG24001510	KAJAL SINGH	HIRENDRA SINGH	ST	Female	66	66
8	SGG24012847	RAKESH KUMAR	GANPAT RAM	ST	Male	66	66
9	SGG24004136	ANIL SINGH	JEET SINGH	ST	Male	65.4	65.4
10	SGG24012004	INDU	VIJAY PRATAP	ST	Male	65.4	65.4
11	SGG24012946	DINESH KUMAR SIRDAR	RAMPRASAD SIRDAR	ST	Male	65.4	65.4
12	SGG24000770	DEVI SINGH	PURUSHOTTAM SINGH	ST	Female	64.8	64.8
13	SGG24004312	PRIYANKA SINGH	SOMARU RAM	ST	Female	64.2	64.2
14	SGG24001421	CHANCHAL SINGH	BANSRAM SINGH	ST	Female	64.2	64.2
15	SGG24000405	AARTI SINGH	JEEVATBHAN SINGH	ST	Female	64	64
16	SGG24004565	AMISHA SINGH	AGAR SAI SINGH	ST	Female	63.8	63.8
17	SGG24000287	PUSHPANJALI	SANKAR SINGH	ST	Female	63.6	63.6
18	SGG24003719	NISHA SINGH	VINOD SINGH	ST	Female	63	63
19	SGG24000740	KHUSHI TEKAM	ROOPSAI TEKAM	ST	Female	62.4	62.4
20	SGG24010170	RAVINDRA KUMAR	RAMVRIKSHA	ST	Male	62.2	62.2
21	SGG24000255	NIKITA SINGH	AVDHESH PRATAP SINGH	ST	Female	61.8	61.8
22	SGG24012905	SUMAN XALXO	SANJAY XALXO	ST	Female	61.8	61.8
23	SGG24000815	RESHMA SINGH	RAJARAM	ST	Female	61	61
24	SGG24009988	ANJU SINGH	BALRAM	ST	Female	61	61
25	SGG24001706	SUNTI SINGH	LAL SAY	ST	Female	60.6	60.6
26 9	SGG24010078	NILAM SINGH	SUKH RAM SINGH	ST	Female	60.6	60.6
27 5	GG24010799	DHAN KUNWAR	SHIV KUMAR	ST	Female	60.4	60.4
28 5	GG24002315	LIZA KANHAR	RAVINDRA KANHAR	ST	Female	60.2	60.2
_		SUMIT KUMAR SINGH	RAJESH KUMAR SINGH	ST	Male	60	60
		KAVILATA	BUDHMAN SINGH	ST	Female	60	60
_		KUMARI DEEPA SINGH	SURAJBAHADUR SINGH	ST	Female	60	60
_		BINDU	SADAR SINGH	ST	Female	60	60
2 3					enale	00	00

29/06/2024

29.06:24